TOWN CIRCULAR Bus na Combhairle || valid to 19 W7
Departing in Co-op direction 01851 822661 Oct 2025

| Days Operated: JUUILEEVE BULLTEW

to to

Stops | Saturday | Saturday
Stornoway Bus Stn dep. [ 11:30 13:20
Co-op 11:33 13:23 a - via Cearns &
Percival Road 11:35 13:30a Hospital
Westview Terrace 11:37 13:32
Jamieson Drive 11:38 13:33
Goathill Road 11:39 13:34
Anderson Road 11:40 13:35
opp. Health Centre 11:41 13:36
Stornoway Bus Stnarr. | 11:44 13:39
STORNOWAY LOCAL Bus na Combhairle || valid to 19 W5
Arriving from Point direction ®01851 822661 Oct 2025

| Days Operated:

Stops |

Monday | Monday | Monday | Monday | Monday | Monday | Monday
to to to to to (o) to
Saturday | Saturday | Saturday | Saturday | Saturday | Saturday | Saturday

North Street from Point 08:21 09:58 12:03 15:32 16:43 21:16
Plasterfield 08:25 10:01 12:06 15:35 16:47 21:18
opp. Health Centre 07:14 08:29 10:05 12:10 15:38 16:51 21:19
Stornoway Bus Stnarr. [ 07:20 08:34 10:09 12:14 15:45 16:55 21:22
All Operated by Bus na .
————— Comhaliorle 'y 01;,51 822661 R TOTTON W7
Departing via James Street direction unless stated Oct 2025
Operator: PM

| DaysIOperated Monday | Monday | Monday
R
Stops Saturday | Saturday | Saturday | Saturday
Stornoway Bus Stn dep. | 10:15  12: 20 15:10 17: 05 a - via Newton &
Health Centre 10:19 15:14 Lower Sandwick
North Street from Sandwick | 12: 30a | 17: 1 1b
Plasterfield | 12:32 | 17:13 [b - Via Newon
Steinish Village 10:23 12:35 | |
Anderson Road 10:26 | 15:16 | PM - Operated by
Goathill Road 10:27 | | | Peter Maclennan
Jamieson Drive 10:28 | | |
opp. Health Centre | 12:37 | 17:16
Smith Avenue | 12:38 | |
Goathill Road | 12:39 15:17 |
Westview Terrace | 12:40 15:20 |
Bayhead 10:31 12:42 15:22 |
Stornoway Bus Stnarr. [ 10:35 12:45 15:25 17:20
STORNOWAY LOCAL Bus na Combhairle || valid to 19 W5
Departing for Point direction 201851 822661 Oct 2025

to to to to to to

Wl Saturday | Saturday | Saturday | Saturday | Saturday | Saturday

Stornoway Bus Stn dep.
Health Centre
Plasterfield

North Street to Point

08:40
08:44
08:46
08:47

10:50 15:40 18:05
11:04 1 15:48v 18:11
11:06 15:50 18:13
11:07 1 15:51 18:14

19:40 21:45
| |

19:45 21:50

19:46 21:51

No Western Isles bus services operate on Sundays |

v - via Nicolson
Schooldays

| ! Timetables may be subject to minor revision in early May




